THE STRAND BAR
PIZZA MENU

served daily Y4pm - 10pm

AUTHENTIC TTALIAN PLZZA FRESHY MADE STONE BAKED

All our pizzas are freshly made to order with tomato sauce, grated mozzarella & oregano

CLASSIC

Margarita nK

Hawaiian c vk
Ham & pineapple

Pepperoni 6MKMD

Diavola cmkmp
Pepperoni, mixed peppers & jalapenos

Country 6nK
Bacon, red onion, mushroom,
diced tomatoes & garlic

Classic Club Mk
Diced tomatoes, chicken, ham & pesto

Vegetarian ¢ vk
Mixed & roasted peppers, mushroom,
red onion & olives

GOURMET

Cooney Rooney & Dooney
GMKN Goat's cheese, caramelized
onion & pesto

WB Yeats c vk
Ham, roasted red pepper,
goat's cheese & mushroom

Spicy Lovers 6 MkMD

Chicken, pepperoni, cream cheese,
jalapenos & chilli flakes

Served: 4pm to 10pm

All 14 allergens are openly used throughout our kitchen.

race amounts may be presesnt at all stages of cooking.
G-Gluten, C-Crustaceans, E-Eggs, F-Fish, M-Molluscs,
S-Soybeans, P-Peanuts, N-Nuts, MK-Milk, CY-Celery,
MD-Mustard, SS-Sesame Seeds, SP-Sulphites, L-Lupin

13.00

13.50

13.50

13.90

13.50

13.90

13.50

14.50

14.50

15.00

Black Rock 6 Mp MKE 15.00
Black pudding, bacon, goat's cheese
& caramelized onion

Meat Lovers GMKMDSSS 15.00
Bacon, ham, chicken, red onions
& BBQ sauce

Build your own Pizza 16.00
GCEFNMKCYMDSS
Includes 4 toppings
With Pesto Base or BBQ Base 1.50

Extra Toppings 1.00
GCEFNMKCYMDSS

Mixed peppers, roasted red peppers, fresh tomatoes, red
onion, caramelized onion, mushrooms, pineapple, olives,
rocket, jalapenos, pesto.

Bacon, ham, pepperoni, anvhovies,
black pudding, chicken, cream cheese, goats

cheese & sundried tomatoes 1.50
DIPS

Garlic Mayo t 1.00
BBQ Saucet 1.00
Pesto N 1.00

DESSERTS

Check out our menu

A big selection of Coffee, Teas,
and Hot Chocolate available

COCKTAILS

Check out our menu

WINE BY THE GLASS

Please ask server

www.thestrandbar.ie






