

# AUTHENTIC ITALIAN PIZZA FRESHLY MADE STONE BAKED

All our pizzas are freshly made to order with tomato sauce, grated mozzarella & oregano

CLASSIC Margarita G MK	13.00	Black Rock G MD MKE Black pudding, bacon, goat's cheese & caramelized onion	15.00
Hawaiian G MK Ham & pineapple	13.50	Meat Lovers GMK MD S SS	15.00
		Bacon, ham, chicken, red onions & BBQ sauce	
Pepperoni G MK MD	13.50	~	
<b>Diavola</b> G MK MD	12.00	Build your own Pizza	16.00
	13.90	G C E F N MK CY MD SS	
Pepperoni, mixed peppers & jalapenos	L	Includes 4 toppings	
		With Pesto Base or BBQ Base	1.50
Country GMK	13.50	TEVI A	
Bacon, red onion, mushroom,	1:	Extra Toppings	1.00
diced tomatoes & garlic	/:/	G C E F N MK CY MD SS	
		Mixed peppers, roasted red peppers, fre	sh tomatoes, red
Classic Club G MK N	13.90	onion, caramelized onion, mushrooms, pineapple, olives,	
Diced tomatoes, chicken, ham & pesto		rocket, jalapenos, pesto.	
Vegetarian GMK	13.50	Bacon, ham, pepperoni, anvhovies,	
Mixed & roasted peppers, mushroom,		black pudding, chicken, cream cheese, g	joats

## GOURMEI

red onion & olives

Cooney Rooney & Dooney 14.50

G MK N Goat's cheese, caramelized onion & pesto

WB Yeats GMK	14.50
Ham, roasted red pepper,	

goat's cheese & mushroom

## Spicy Lovers G MK MD 15.00

Chicken, pepperoni, cream cheese, jalapenos & chilli flakes



#### Served: 4pm to 10pm

All 14 allergens are openly used throughout our kitchen. race amounts may be present at all stages of cooking. G-Gluten, C-Crustaceans, E-Eggs, F-Fish, M-Molluscs, S-Soybeans, P-Peanuts, N-Nuts, MK-Milk, CY-Celery, MD-Mustard, SS-Sesame Seeds, SP-Sulphites, L-Lupin

# DIPS

Garlic Mayo E	1.00
BBQ Sauce E	1.00
Pesto N	1.00

## **DESSERTS**

cheese & sundried tomatoes

Check out our menu

A big selection of Coffee, Teas, and Hot Chocolate available

## **COCKTAILS**

Check out our menu





www.thestrandbar.ie

